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APPLICATION
For use with select emergency packs.
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Item#: 55697
TAPE TEST BUTTON
ACCESSORY

PACKAGING UPC DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) GROSS WEIGHT (Lbs)

Master Carton 400 10811768021865 -- --
Individual Item 1 811768021868 -- --
Country of Origin China
HS Tariff --

ORDERING 
ITEM# DESCRIPTION CASE
55697 DUAL COLOR TAPE TEST BUTTON AND ADAPTOR FOR EMERGENCY BATTERY TROFFER OR PANEL 400

1.7”

DIMENSIONS (Inches)

Length 20.2’’
Width 1.7”
Net Weight (Lbs) --

19.6”

COMPATIBLE EMERGENCY PACKS:
55700
55702
55703
55706

19.6”

0.6”
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